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Date Wk Event Speaker Location Notes
Monday, July 05, 2010 1 No Meeting Labor Day
Monday, July 12, 2010 2 Regular Meeting-Bd DG Orville Wright Town House Topic:  District Governor's Official Visit
Saturday, July 17, 2010 Morris Yard Sale Food Tent Former Webster Property
Monday, July 19, 2010 3 Regular Meeting President Bill Burdick Town House Topic:  Plan For The Coming Year
Monday, July 26, 2010 4 Regular Meeting Harry Graves-Club Service Town House Topic:  Presidential Citation
Monday, Aug 02, 2010 5 Regular Meeting Returning RYLA Students Town House Topic:  Report on the 2010 Experience
Monday, Aug 09, 2010 6 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting Town House
Monday, Aug 16, 2010 7 Regular Meeting Sean Galley Town House Topic:  Cattle Showing at the Fair
Monday, Aug 23, 2010 8 Regular Meeting Carole Nesbitt Arrival Town House Topic:  History of Belgian YEP 
Monday, Aug 30, 2010 9 Regular Meeting Picnic At Rathbun Park Town House Topic:  No Program - Just Dish-To-Pass
Monday, Sept 06, 2010 No Meeting Labor Day
Monday, Sept 13, 2010 10 Regular Meeting-Bd Kristen Leahy, Probation Dept Town House Topic:  Ignition Interlock Law
Monday, Sept 20, 2010 11 Regular Meeting Gary Elliott Tsuga Links Golf Club Topic:  Introduction of Tsuga Links
Monday, Sept 27, 2010 12 Special Event New Teacher Dinner Morris Methodist Topic:  Introduce New Staff Members
Tuesday, Sept 28, 2010 Committee Event YEP - Local Interviews (Wednesday, If Necessary)
Wed, Sept 29, 2010 Pork Supper Guy Rathbun Park
Monday, Oct 04, 2010 13 Regular Meeting Jim Kelvin & Benjamin Deer Town House Topic:  Hometown Oneonta
Monday, Oct 11, 2010 14 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, Oct 18, 2010 15 Regular Meeting Sheriff Richard Devlin, Jr. Town House Topic:  Otsego County Policing Update
Monday, Oct 25, 2010 16 Regular Meeting Trooper James Gregory Town House Topic:  Collision Reconstruction
Saturday, Oct 30, 2010 Halloween Party Morris Central School
Monday, Nov 01, 2010 17 Regular Meeting Judge Brian Burns Town House Topic:  Issues Facing Our Courts
Monday, Nov 08, 2010 18 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting Town House
Monday, Nov 15, 2010 19 Regular Meeting PDG Dave Reynolds Town House Topic:  Rotary's "New Generations"
Monday, Nov 22, 2010 20 Regular Meeting Thanksgiving Dinner Town House No Speaker
Monday, Nov 29, 2010 21 Regular Meeting Patrick Doyle Town House Topic:  Wind Power in the Northeast
Monday, Dec 06, 2010 22 Regular Meeting-Bd Work Session - Baskets Town House
Monday, Dec 13, 2010 23 Regular Meeting Christmas Caroling Town House Topic:  Chase Nursing Home
Saturday, Dec 18, 2010 Holiday Baskets Assemble & Deliver Baskets Naylor Company
Monday, Dec 20, 2010 24 Regular Meeting Christmas Dinner - Spouses Town House No Speaker
Monday, Dec 27, 2010 No Meeting Christmas/New Year's Holiday No Meeting 
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Monday, Jan 03, 2011 25 Regular Meeting Town House
Monday, Jan 10, 2011 26 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting Town House
Monday, Jan 17, 2011 27 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, Jan 24, 2011 28 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, Jan 31, 2011 29 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Sunday, Feb 06, 2011 SuperBowl BBQ Superbowl Chicken Barbecue Morris Fire Department
Monday, Feb 07, 2011 30 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  District Training Programs
Monday, Feb 14, 2011 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting
Monday, Feb 21, 2011 31 Regular Meeting Town House
Monday, Feb 28, 2011 32 Regular Meeting Town House Topic: 
Wed., March 2, 2011 Citrus Sale Citrus Fruit Delivery. Town House
Monday, Mar 07, 2011 33 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Wed., Mar 09, 2011 Committee Event RYLA - Local Interviews (Also Thursday, If Necessary)
Monday, Mar 14, 2011 34 Regular Meeting-Bd Club Assembly/BOD Meeting Town House
Monday, Mar 21, 2011 35 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, Mar 28, 2011 36 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, April 04, 2011 37 Regular Meeting Town House   
Monday, April 11, 2011 38 Regular Meeting-Bd Work Session - Scout Dinner Town House
Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Chicken & Biscuits Annual Scout Dinner United Methodist Church
Monday, April 18, 2011 39 Regular Meeting
Monday, April 25, 2011 40 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, May 02, 2011 41 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, May 09, 2011 42 Regular Meeting-Bd Work Session - Auction Town House
Friday, May 13, 2011 Rotary Auction Morris Fairgrounds
Monday, May 16, 2011 43 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Saturday, May 21, 2011 Golf Tournament Colonial Ridge Golf Club
Monday, May 23, 2011 44 Regular Meeting Town House Topic:  
Monday, May 30, 2011 45 No Meeting Memorial Day
Monday, June 06, 2011 46 Regular Meeting Town House
Monday, June 13, 2011 47 Regular Meeting Pride of Workmanship Dinner Town House
Monday, June 20, 2011 48 Regular Meeting-Bd Town House Topic  
Monday, June 27, 2011 Year-end Picnic Pass-The-Gavel Picnic Centennial Park - GVL


